Kreis Bergheim | Sommer 2024
Bergheimer TC Griun-Weiss (3022)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
Sportparkstr., 50126 Bergheim
G 02271-63533 vorstand@tcgw-bergheim.de

Sportwart/in

Wiesemann, Horst
T 0175-2121959 horst.wiesemann@t-online.de
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Herren 50 1 | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Uwe Jacobs
m 0162-1062276; uwe.jacobs@jacobs-strassenbau.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Schirmann, Marcus
Schneider, Harald
Burmeister, Klaus
Pertz, Uwe
Sudmann, Bernd
Czajkowski, Piotr
Mandewirth, Holger
Mainz, Dieter

Kiel, Jurgen

Jacobs, Uwe
Wiesemann, Horst
Mock, Andreas Josef
Wagner, Peter

Bode, Thomas
Rienesl, Dirk

(SG mit ASG Elsdorf)
Marx, Hermann Josef
Beer, Jurgen

Kulik, Lars

Pitzalis, Massimo (ITA N)
Kau, Oliver

Abts, Heinz Josef
Michalski, Martin
Krichel, Stephan
Ulbrich, Uwe
Werner, Gerd

Borck, Thomas
Stark, Wilhelm

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

16702414
16450062
16402499
16402660
16452482
16950042
17055258
16450093
16203248
16103091
15902812
15902699
15702964
16850046
16994215

15802655
16302443
16402615
16402453
17351835
15752359
15805351
16352760
16203117
15403302
15502901
15200352

LK

LK11,8
LK14,4
LK15,2
LK17,4
LK18,4
LK19,9
LK24,0
LK21,3
LK20,2
LK23,3
LK21,6
LK21,9
LK21,8
LK23,2
LK20,7

LK20,9
LK21,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK21,5
LK22,5
LK23,9
LK23,7
LK24,6
LK25,0
LK24,7

DR-Sen.

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.
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